
Grade
Club Time

1 3

2 6

4 9

5

7

8

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Name

Time:

Time:

Time:

This pool

Time

1

Results
1 MILANA JANJGAVA PALAVANI

2 ELIZABETH KRUGLYKHINA MIKE'S JUDO

3 ELLA CARR BSJK

3 NIA TANEVA BSJK

NHC Orange & Below 2025
FA-36 01.03.2025

Brentwood Centre
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10

LOSS
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10ELIZABETH KRUGLYKHINA1M

MIKE'S JUDO
0:10

LOSSELLA CARR2M

BSJK

10MILANA JANJGAVA1M

PALAVANI
0:05

LOSSNIA TANEVA1M

BSJK

LOSSELIZABETH KRUGLYKHINA1M

MIKE'S JUDO

4:38

5MILANA JANJGAVA1M
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1M
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Total Wins
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10

11

12

100

000

100

000

000

010

000 100

100 000

000 110

111 000s1

000 100

000 100

000 101

000 100

000 100
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Table Officials Referees

7 Judoka
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